
9th Grade ✔

1 English 9 A

2 English 9 B

3 English 9 C

4 Math

5 Math

6 Human Geography

7 Earth Science A

8 Earth Science B

9 Earth Science C

10 Freshman Seminar

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

11th grade ✔

1 English

2 English

8 Math

7 Math

3 US History A

4 US History B

5 Chemistry or Physics

6 Chemistry or Physics

9 Careers

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Credits required to graduate= 34Each box= 0.5 credits

12th Grade ✔

1 English

2 English

3 Economics

4 Civics & Government

5 Personal Finance

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

10th grade ✔

1 English 10 A

2 English 10 B

8 Math

9 Math

6 World History A

7 World History B

3 Biology A or Honors Bio A

4 Biology B or Honors Bio B

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Monticello High School Academic Planning Tool: Class of 2029 & Beyond

Name:_________________________________ What is your Career Field?______________________

Business, Management 
& Administration

Agriculture, Food, 
& Natural Sciences

Human Services Arts, Communication,
& Communication

Systems

Health Science
Technology

Engineering,
Manufacturing &

Technology

Grade:________



Questions? Reach out 
to your Counselor

A-Ha: Courtney Roatch
courtney.roatch@monticello.k12.mn.us 

He-O: Julia Proctor 
julia.proctor@monticello.k12.mn.us 

P-Z: Shelly Hughes 
shelly.hughes@monticello.k12.mn.us 

What is your Career
Field? 

Business, Management, &

Administration

Agriculture, Food, &

Natural Resources

Human Services

Arts, Communication, &

Information Systems

Health Science Technology

Engineering, Manufacturing,

& Technology

Notes:

Graduation Requirements 

Any 2 Art or Music classes

Health A and Health B

4.5 English

3.0 Math

3.5 Social Studies

3.5 Science

1.0 Art

1.0 Health

1.0 Technology

1.5 Careers

English 9, English 10, Literature,
Composition, Communications,
English Elective or CIS English

Algebra 1, Geometry, Algebra 2 
or

 3 years including Algebra 2

Human Geography, World
History, US History, Civics &
Government, & Economics

Earth Science, Biology, and
Chemistry or Physics

IT Essentials and a Technology
elective

Freshman Seminar, Personal
Finance, and Careers 

1.0 Physical Education PE 101 and a PE Elective

34.0 Total Credits Required 

What is your goal after
high school?

4- Year cOllege

Military

Workforce

Technical/Community college

2- year college

Other:_____________________

Course Catalog


